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Tipperary Historical Journal Index 1988-1992

By Patrick M. Nolan
PART ONE

INDEX TO ARTICLES

NOTES. Part One lists articles under title, main subject matter and, where relevant, name(s)
of location mentioned or associated with the title or subject matter.
Part Two lists authors of articles where they are named or known. Reviewers of books are

also included in Part Two; authors of books reviewed are not indexed.
It is hoped to update the Index annually.

Title

Addresses of Local Historical/Heritage Societies
Administration, 150 years ago: Roscrea Poor Law Union
Adventurer: Dudley Bradstreet — A Tipperary Spy and
Anglo Irish Settlement & its undoings 1912-72 REVIEW
Archaeology of Ireland: The Illustrated REVIEW
Ardmayle: Two gold rings from
Assassination of Superintendent Curtin: The
Athassel Priory: Incised effigial slab at
Australia and Tipperary — ‘’Galling Yoke of Oppression’’
Australian Emigrants: Wanted, letters from NOTE
Australia: Images of Tipperary — footnotes: NOTE
Australia 1853-1868: ‘The Galling Yoke of Oppression’’ — Images of
Tipperary and
Axes in County Tipperary: Stone

Ballycohey — A fresh look: William Scully and
Ballyveelish: Bronze age ditched enclosure at
Ballyveelish: Early Bronze age burial at
Ballagh Revisited: the 1815 ‘Protest’
Ballingarry to Fredericksburg: From
Baurnadomeeny Reconsidered — Irish mortuary practice
Beranger’s Views of Ireland REVIEW
Bilboa, Co. Limerick: Cross Inscribed slab from
Blake Dillon, Young Irelander: John REVIEW
Boats and boatmen of: The Lower Suir long ago
Boherlahan — Dualla: History of REVIEW
Borrisoleigh: Tower House & Ringfort at Pallas Upper
Bourke (1840-1889): Thomas Francis Part 1

Page
128
096
174
234
281
146
009
193
083
164
243

083
197

063
218
176
063
192
223
236
203
233
149
224
206
027

Year

4991
1992
1992
4992
1992
1989
1992
1990
1991
1989
1992

1991
1990

1992
1991
1988
1997
1988
4992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1988
1992
1990

(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title
Bourke (1840-1889): Thomas Francis Part 2
Bradstreet — a Tipperary Spy and Adventurer: Dudley
Brigade (1921-1923) Part 1: The Third Tipperary
Brigade (1921-1923) Part 2: The Third Tipperary
Brigade (1921-1923) Part 3: The Third Tipperary
Bronze age burial at Ballyveelish: Early
Bronze age ditched enclosure at Ballyveelish: A
Brooch’’ a Reprovenance: The ‘’Tipperary
Bruree to Sydney: Letters from Golden and
Burial at Ballyveelish: Early Bronze Age
Butler, 1st Duke of Ormonde: A life of James REVIEW
Butler on the Canadian Prairies: Sir William

Cahir architect in America: John Mullaney: A
Cahir Castle: A Pipeline trench at
Cahir in 1821: Lives of the poor in
Canadas: Irish Migrants in the REVIEW
Canadian Prairies: Sir William Butler on the
Cappawhite GAA Story: The REVIEW
Cappawhite: Toem Tower
Carrick-on-Suir — its origins and growth
Carved stone & late medieval fragments in Clonmel: A
Case study from Fethard: Sources of the history of education in
Co. Tipperary: A

Cashel and Emly were united: How
Cashel Library: John Davis White and the
Cashel: The GPA — Bolton Library Collection
Catholic Middlemen of 1770s: The Scullys of Kilfeakle
Catholic Question in Ireland and England: The REVIEW
Charter School Clonmel
Chearbhaill: Sister Aine Ni OBITUARY
Cist grave at Prospect Hill, Killacolla, Co. Limerick
Civil War — A teenager's recollections 70 years on
Civil War: Green against Green: The Irish REVIEW
Civil War — 3th Tipperary Brigade: The End of the
Eléary 1861-1933: P.R. NOTE
Clonbonane: Heffernans from REVIEW
Clonmel: A history of St. Mary's Church REVIEW
Clonmel: Carved stone & late medieval fragments in
Clonmel Charter School
Clonmel Corporation: First election to the reformed
Clonmel Mechanics Institute
Clonmel: Moortown Castle — Neglected Tower House near
Clonmel: Quaker schools in
Clonmel’s Forgotten Fenian: James Kiely —
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035
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176
218
187
075
176
238
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095
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187
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116
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1991
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title
Colmcille Conway O.Cist: Freedom of city conferred on
Contributors 1988
Contributors 1989
Contributors 1990
Contributors 1991
Contributors 1992
Convents in Tipperary: Presentation
Convicts and Tasmania: Tipperary
Conyngham (1825-1883): David Power
Cork H. & A. Society Journal — index to Tipperary material 1892-1991
Cormac’s Chapel: Romanesque Fresco in
Counter Reformation in Tipperary: Holy Cross Abbey & the
County Museum: South Tipperary
Crannog in Lough Nahinch, Lower Ormond
Cromywellian Debenture: A
Cromywellian Plantations: The Norman and
Cromywellian Settlement of Tipperary: The
Cross Inscribed Slab from Bilboa, Co. Limerick
Cullen Journal: The Lattin
Curtin: The Assassination of Superintendent

Derrynaflan — a note on the placename
Derrynaflan — Ten years on Part 1

Derrynaflan — Ten years on Part 2
Devereux Affair, 1940-1942: The
Diary: A Nineteenth Century Tipperary
Diary of the 1860s: A Tipperary Landlord”s
Dillon Papers, Evicted Tenants: The John
Dillon Papers — a correction: The John
Dillon, Song Writer and Wit of Lower Ormond: Larry
Dillon, Young Irelander: John Blake
Diocese of Killaloe in the 18th Century
Dolla Church, Kilboy: Notes on Excavation of
Dromineer — The Port of North West Tipperary
Drumlummin, Tubrid: Seventeenth Century House at
Dualla: History of Boherlahan —

Diichas 1983-1985
Duignan’s 1944 Investigations: the Peakaun site

Earlier Volumes — availability and price
Early Bronze age burial at Ballyveelish
Earls of Ormonde — Tipperary’s role in Governing Ireland
Editorial 1989
Editorial 1990
Editorial 1991

REVIEW

NOTE

NOTE

REVIEW
REVIEW

REVIEW
REVIEW

NOTE
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006
006
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084
052
1592

057
155
TZ
148
015
033
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027
203
240
009

241
LÌ
160
001
039
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044
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116
224
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VII
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1989
1988
1989
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SE
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1988
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1989
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1992
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1990
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title
Editorial 1992
Education in Tipperary: Sources for history of
Fighteen fifteen ‘’Protest’’ — Ballagh Revisited: The
Election to the reformed Clonmel Corporation: First
Emigrant community: From Roscrea to Leeds — An
Emly: A history of the Parish of REVIEW
Emly were united: How Cashel and
Erasmus Smith and Tipperary Grammar School
Evicted Tenants, the John Dillon Papers: Tipperary and the
Excavation of Dolla Church, Kilboy: Notes on
Exiles from Erin: Convict Lives in Ireland and Australia REVIEW

Faction Fighting: Archbishop Leahy and
Fearless Thurles: James Joyce’s
Fenian: James Kiely — Clonmel’s Forgotten
Fethard case study: History of Education in Tipperary
Fethard in 1821: The lives of the poor in
Fethard in the 1700s: Life in
Fethard: Medieval Window Head at
Field Boundaries at Killacolla, Glin, Co. Limerick and
Field Cairns at Prospect Hill, Glin, Co. Limerick
First election to the reformed Clonmel Corporation
Five undocumented stone figures
Flying Column: One Man’s Part 1
Flying Column: One Man’s Part 2
Fredericksburg: From Ballingarry to
Fulachta Fiadh in the South Midlands

GAA Story: The Cappawhite REVIEW
Galling Yoke of Oppression: Images of Tipperary and Australia, 1853-1868
Galling Yoke of Oppression — missing footnotes NOTE
Garrynoe: Margaret Ryan — Poet of
Genealogical Sources for County Tipperary
Gill Family: The NOTE
Gleann an Oir REVIEW
Glenbane: Excavation of Medieval Church & Graveyard
Gold rings from Ardmayle: Two
Golden and Bruree to Sydney: Letters from
Governing of Ireland: Tipperary’s role in
GPA-Bolton Library Collection, Cashel
Grammar School: Erasmus Smith and Tipperary
Green against Green: The Irish Civil War REVIEW
Guide to Tipperary Newspapers 1770-1989
Guide to Tipperary Newspapers 1770-1989 NOTE
4

Page
007
116
063
075
122
ae
149
082
090
044
238
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050
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116

1023
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025
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019
043
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129
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075
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082
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1992
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title
Hackett Land Holdings — Mullinahone 1798-1917: The
Harty — Vicar Apostolic of Killaloe 1657-1667: Denis
Harvest is done: And the REVIEW
Heffernans from Clonbonane REVIEW
Heritage Centre: Nenagh District
Heritage Centre, 1980-1987: Roscrea
Heritage/Historical Societies: Addresses of Local
Heritage Unit: Tipperary
Hills of Tipperary: Midnight Music on the
Historical/Heritage Societies: Addresses of Local
Hoard & Viking age silver from Co. Tipperary: Rathmooley
Holy Cross Abbey and the Counter-reformation in Tipp.
Hurling in Lagganstown: Pre-famine NOTE

Inch Correspondence: The Ryan Family: The
Incised Effigial Slab at Athassel Priory
Index to Tipperary Material 1892-1991 (Cork H. & A. Journal)
Independence: Wolfe Tone, The Prophet of Irish REVIEW
Inscribed Slab from Bilboa, Co. Limerick: Cross
Inscribed slabs at Toureen Peakaun: Three new
IRA in West Tipperary in 1931: The
Ireland: Beranger’s views of REVIEW
Ireland: The Illustrated Archaeology of REVIEW
Ireland — 1858 — Tasmania: William Smith O’Brien REVIEW
Irish Civil War — Green against Green: The REVIEW
Irish Independence: Wolfe Tone, The Prophet of REVIEW
Irish Migrants in the Canadas REVIEW
Irish Prehistoric Mortuary Practice

journal of Cork H. & A. Society — index to Tipperary material
lJoyce’s Fearless Thurles: James

Kavanagh (1824-1877) a novelist from Thurles: Julia
Kelly and the Irish Connection: Ned
Kickham County Weekend programmes (1982-1986)
Kickham County Weekend programmes (1987-1991)
Kickham’s panorama of Rural Ireland 1840-1870
Kiely — Clonmel’s Forgotten Fenian: James
Kilboy: Notes on the Excavation of Dolla Church,
Kilfeakle-Catholic Middlemen of 1770s: The Scullys of
Kilkenny History and Society REVIEW
Killacolla, Glin, Co. Limerick: Cist grave at
Killaloe 1657-1667: Denis Harty, Vicar Apostolic of
Killaloe in the 18th Century: The Diocese of REVIEW
Killenaule — Moyglass: History & folklore of REVIEW
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140
100
239
239
150
142
128
149
173
128
240
174
163

126
193
057
238
203
209
009
236
237
159
197,
238
219
223

057
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081
047
122
049
063
035
044
038
208
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100
232
236

Year

1992
1989
1991
1992
1988
1988
1991
1988
1988
1991
1992
1991
1989
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title

Lagganstown: Pre-famine hurling in NOTE
Land Holdings in Mullinahone 1798-1917: Hackett
Landlord’s diary of the 1860s: A Tipperary
Land and Violence in 19th Century Tipperary
Lattin Cullen Journal: The REVIEW
Law: George Plant and the Rule of
Leahy and Faction Fighting: Archbishop
Leeds — An emigrant community: From Roscrea to
Library Collection, Cashel: GPA-Bolton
Library: Local Studies Department of the County
Life in Fethard in the 1700s
Limerick: Cist grave at Killacolla, Glin, Co.
Limerick: Cross Inscribed slab from Bilboa, Co.
Lineage of the Tipperary Militia Regiments
Lives of the Poor in Cahir in 1821
Lives of the Poor in Fethard in 1821
Local Historical/Heritage Societies: Addresses of
Local Studies Department of the County Library: The
Looney: Tim OBITUARY
Loughmore Castle
Lough Nahinch Crannog in Lower Ormond
Lower Ormond: Larry Dillon — Song Writer and Wit of

McCan, Pierce MP 1882-1919, Part I
MceCan, Pierce MP 1882-1919, Part Il
MeceCarthy: Sub Inspector Thomas St. George
MacDonagh’s ‘’Middle Country’’ The Norman and
Cromwellian Plantations: Thomas

Mansergh: Nicholas (1910-1991) OBITUARY
Mathew: The Diary of Mary NOTICE
Membership 1988/1989
Mechanics Institute: Clonmel
Medieval Window Head at Fethard
Metal Mines of Tipperary: The
Mid 17th Century Co. Tipperary: Towns and Town life in
Midlands: Fulachta Fiadh in the South
Midnight Music on the Tipperary Hills
Militia Regiments: Lineage of the Tipperary
Militia: The Tipperary Regiment of
Mines of Tipperary: The Metal
Miscellaneous (notes)
Moortown Castle, a neglected tower house near Clonmel
Mortuary Practice: Irish Prehistoric
Moyglass: History & folklore of Killenaule & REVIEW
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020
122
123
119
022
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203
080
0731128
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248
15
015
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105
201

133

244
079
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199
228
105
163
202
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080
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105
243
17,
203
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1989
1992
1991
1988
1992
1988
1989
1902
1989
1989
1988
1992
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1991
1991
1990
1991
1989
1991
1989
1988
1992
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1989
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1991
1989
1991
991
1992
1991
1991
1988
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title Page Year

Mullaney — A Cahir architect in America: John 095 1990
Mullinahone 1798-1917: The Hackett Land Holdings 140; +;;1:1992

Murphy James OBITUARY 242; 14992

Museum: South Tipperary County 148 1988

Nahinch Crannog, in Lower Ormond: Lough 0167511988
National Library Closure in November NOTE 240/1211992
Nenagh Chapel in 1849: The barricading of 1031154990
Nenagh District Heritage Centre 15025G4988
New Inn — Wimbledon Champion: Lena Rice of 013 1988
New Tipperary — A Centenary Perspective 080 1989
NewTipperary Tenants: Smith Barry and 093 1988
Newfoundland: Henry Shea 1767-1830, Tipperary Trader in 182... .:1988

Newspapers 1770-1989: A Guide to Tipperary 001 1989
Newspapers 1770-1989: A Guide to Tipperary NOTE 241 1992
Newspapers: Supplement to Guide to Tipperary 204 1990
Nineteen-Sixteen: The Tipperary Volunteers in PI9IATTIIA
Norman and Cromwellian Plantations: The 138 MIDI
Notices 004 1991
Novelist from Thurles: Julia Kavanagh (1824-1877), a 081° 1992

O Brien Ireland — 1858 — Tasmania: William Smith REVIEW 159 1999
O Brien and the Irish Land war: William REVIEW 23590
O Dubhchonna Micheal — A Shaol Poibli Roimh 1848 039 1988
O hici, Scriobhai Chill Ndile: Tomas IZ 90
O Hurley’s last visit to Tipperary: Dermot 163, ;..1992

Obituary, Chearbhaill: Sister Aine Nf 248 991
Obituary, Looney: Tim 248 1991
Obituary, Mansergh: Nicholas (1910-1991) 244 1991
Obituary, Murphy: James 242 192
Obituary, Ryan: Canon Martin 1911-1988 23) 1958
Obituary, Ryan: Hugh 1908-1990 215 1990)
Officers and Committee COVER: _.1988

Officers and Committee POV. 1969
Officers and Committee OS 1990
Officers and Committee 05/1997
Officers and Committee QU5 71992

Oudhreachit Ghall — Ghaelach, Focail Ghaeilge J9 [92]
Ome Man's Flying Column, Part 1 QI ZII]
Ome Man's Flying Column, Part 2 043 1992
Ormond and Tipperary’s Role in the Governing of Ireland: The Earls of 1591988

Palatines: The Story of the Irish REVIEW 212;471990
Pallas, Upper Borrisoleigh: Tower House & Ringfort at 206;311992
Pezkaun site: Duignan’s 1944 Investigations of 1657471990

7i(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title

People Make Places REVIEW
Pipeline Trench at Cahir Castle
Plant and the Rule of Law: George
Poor Law Union administration 150 years ago: Roscrea
Poor and the Gentry: For the REVIEW
Pre-famine hurling in Lagganstown NOTE
Prehistoric Mortuary Practice: Irish
Presentation Convents in Tipperary
Prospect Hill, Killacolla, Glin, Limerick: Cist grave at
Protestant Community of South Tipperary: The I
Protestant Community of South Tipperary: The Il

Quaker Schools in Clonmel: The

Rathmooley Hoard & Viking age silver from Co. Tipperary
Regiments: Lineage of the Tipperary Militia
Regiment of Militia, The Tipperary
REVIEW And the Harvest is done
REVIEW Anglo Irish Settlement & its undoing 1912-72
REVIEW Archaeology of Ireland: The Illustrated
REVIEW Beranger’s views of Ireland
REVIEW Butler, 1st Duke of Ormonde: A life of James
REVIEW Cappawhite GAA Story: The
REVIEW Catholic Question in Ireland and England: The
REVIEW Clonbonane: Heffernans from
REVIEW Clonmel: A history of St Mary’s Church
REVIEW Cullen Journal: The Lattin
REVIEW Dichas 1984-1985
REVIEW Emly: A history of the Parish of
REVIEW Exiles from Erin: Convict Lives in Ireland and Australia
REVIEW Gleann an Oir
REVIEW Green against Green — The Irish Civil War
REVIEW Heffernans from Clonbonane: The
REVIEW History & Folklore of Killenaule & Moyglass
REVIEW History of the Parish of Emly
REVIEW History of Boherlahan — Dualla
REVIEW History of Saint Mary's Church, Clonmel
REVIEW History of South Tipperary
REVIEW Independence: Wolfe Tone, The Prophet of Irish
REVIEW Ireland: Beranger’s views of
REVIEW Ireland: The Illustrated Archaeology of
REVIEW Irish Independence: Wolfe Tone, The Prophet of
REVIEW Irish Megalithic Tombs
REVIEW Irish Migrants in the Canadas: a new approach
REVIEW Dillon, Young Irelander: John Blake
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001
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223
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132
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080
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236
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213
205
2909

218
240
161
292
238
227
157
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236
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218
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238
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1990
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1992
1992
1991
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1992
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1992
1991
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1988
1990
1992
1992
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1991

(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title
REVIEW Kilkenny History and Society
REVIEW Killaloe in the 18th Century: The Diocese of
REVIEW Lattin Cullen Journal: The
REVIEW O”’Brien and the Irish Land War: William
REVIEW Palatines: The Story of the Irish
REVIEW Papers of Denys Scully: The
REVIEW People Make Places
REVIEW Poor and the Gentry: For the
REVIEW Revising the Rising
REVIEW Revolution in Ireland 1917-1923
REVIEW Rising: Revising the
REVIEW Sheela na Gig
REVIEW Templemore and its Environs: A history of
REVIEW Toemverig: Toom, Toem or Toemverig
REVIEW William Smith O’Brien: Ireland — 1858 — Tasmania:
REVIEW Wolfe Tone — The Prophet of Irish Independence
Revolution in Ireland 1917-1923
Rice of New Inn, Irish Wimbledon Champion: Lena
Ringfort at Pallas, Upper Borrisoleigh: Tower House &

Rings from Ardmayle: Two gold
Rising: Revising the
Road Repairing in 18th Century Tipperary
Romanesque Fresco in Cormac’s Chapel
Roscrea Heritage Centre 1980-1987
Roscrea Poor Law Union administration 150 years ago
Roscrea to Leeds, An emigrant community: From
Ryan: Canon Martin 1911-1988
Ryan Family: Inch Correspondence. The
Ryan 1908-1990: Hugh
Ryan of Garrynoe, Poet: Margaret

Saint Mary's Church Clonmel: A History of
Scéal na hlomana, deich mbliana ar aghaidh
School: Clonmel Charter
School: Erasmus Smith and Tipperary Grammar
Scullys of Kilfeakle: Catholic Middlemen of 1770s
Scully: The Papers of Denys
Scully and Ballycohey — A fresh look: William
Seventeenth Century House at Drumlummin, Tubrid
Seventeenth Century Tokens of Tipperary
Seventeenth Century Towns and Townlife in Co. Tipperary
Seventeen Nineties: An account of the Whiteboys from
Seventeen-Ninety-Eight in South Tipperary
Shea (1767-1830) Tipperary Trader in Newfoundland: Henry
Sheela na Gig

REVIEW

REVIEW

OBITUARY

OBITUARY

REVIEW

REVIEW

REVIEW
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234
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234
239
241
299
159
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146
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196
148
082
038
205
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116
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182
239
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1990
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1988
1991
1992
1989
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1992
1988
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title
Silvermines — Sporadic Workings 1289-1874
Silver from Co Tipperary: Rathmooley Hoard & Viking age
Slab from Bilboa, Co Limerick: Cross Inscribed
Smith and the Tipperary Grammar School: Erasmus
Smith Barry and New Tipperary Tenants
Smith O’Brien, Ireland — 1858 — Tasmania: William
Song Writer and Wit of Lower Ormond: Larry Dillon —
Sources for History of Education in Tipperary
Spittle in place nomenclature: The Word
Spy and Adventurer: Dudley Bradstreet — a Tipperary
Stone Axes in County Tipperary
Stone figures: Five Undocumented
Suir — Boats and boatmen long ago: The Lower
Sydney: Letters from Golden and Bruree to

Tasmania: Tipperary Convicts and
Tasmania: William Smith O’Brien, Ireland — 1858 —
Templemore and its Environs: A history of
Third Tipperary Brigade (1921-1923) Part 1: The
Third Tipperary Brigade (1921-1923) Part 2: The
Third Tipperary Brigade (1921-1923) Part 3: The
Thurles: James Joyce’s Fearless
Thurles: Julia Kavanagh (1824-1877), a novelist from
Thurles, The Cathedral Town
Tipperary and Australia, footnotes: Images of
Tipperary and Australia, Galling Yoke of Oppression
Tipperary Brigade (1921-1923) Part 1: The Third
Tipperary Brigade (1921-1923) Part 2: The Third
Tipperary Brigade (1921-1923) Part 3: The Third
Tipperary Brooch: A Reprovenance
Tipperary Convicts and Tasmania
Tipperary: The Cromwellian Settlement of
Tipperary: Dermot O Hurley’s last visit to
Tipperary Diary: A Nineteenth Century
Tipperary: Dromineer — The Port of North West
Tipperary: Genealogical Sources for County
Tipperary Grammar School: Erasmus Smith and
Tipperary Heritage Unit
Tipperary: History of South
Tipperary in 1931: The IRA in West
Tipperary Landlord’s Diary of the 1860s: A
Tipperary Material in Cork H. & A. Journal: Index to
Tipperary: Midnight Music on the Hills of
Tipperary Militia Regiments: Lineage of the
Tipperary Newspapers: A Guide to
10
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REVIEW
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REVIEW

Page

096
210
203
082
093
159,

153
116
163
174
197
230
149
075

052
159
241
009
035
023
050
081
154
243
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023
187
052
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163
039
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082
149
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009
124
057
173
080
001

Year

1988
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1989
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1989
1992
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1992
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4991
1991
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(c) Tipperary Historical Journal [pp 1-18] Patrick M. Nolan



Title

Tipperary Newspapers 1770-1989: Guide to NOTE
Tipperary Newspapers: Supplement to Guide to
Tipperary: Presentation Convents in
Tipperary Protestant Community of South: The
Tipperary Protestant Community of South: The
Tipperary: Rathmooley Hoard & Viking silver from Co.
Tipperary Regiment of Militia: The
Tipperary: Road Repairing in 18th Century
Tipperary: Seventeen-Ninety-Eight in South
Tipperary: Sources for History of Education in Co.
Tipperary South Riding County Museum
Tipperary Spy and Adventurer: Dudley Bradstreet — a
Tipperary: Stones Axes in County
Tipperary: The Metal Mines of
Tipperary Tokens of the Seventeenth Century
Tipperary Towns and Town life in Mid-17th Century
Tipperary Trader in Newfoundland: H. Shea 1767-1830
Tipperary Volunteers in 1916: The
Tipperary (1761-1789): Whiteboy support in
Tithe in Ireland: The
Toem Tower, Cappawhite NOTE
Toemverig — Toom, Toem or Toemvering REVIEW
Tokens of the Seventeenth Century
Toureen Peakaun: Three New Inscribed Slabs
Tower House: Moortown Castle near Clonmel, a neglected
Tower House & Ringfort at Pallas Upper, Borrisoleigh
Towns and Town life in Mid-17th Century Co. Tipperary
Trian Meanach, An
Tubrid: Seventeenth Century House at Drumlummin

Undocumented Stone Figures: Five

Viking Age Silver from Co. Tipp: Rathmooley Hoard &
Visit to Tipperary: Dermot O Hurley’s Last
Volumes: Availability and price of early NOTE
Volunteers in 1916: The Tipperary

War — 3rd Tipperary Brigade: The End of the Civil
War — A teenager’s recollections 70 years on: The Civil
West Tipperary in 1931: The IRA in
White and the Cashel Library: John Davis
Whiteboy Support in Co. Tipperary 1761-1789
Whiteboys from the 1790s: An Account of the
Wimbledon Champion: Lena Rice of New Inn
Wit of Lower Ormond: Larry Dillon — Song Writer and
Wolfe Tone, The Prophet of Irish Independence REVIEW

Page
241
204
084
132
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